
Fire and Life Safety Fee Schedule 

 

 

Permit Number: ________________________ Site Address: _________________________________ 

Check the Box for the applicable Fees for the Fire Department 

Fire Alarm Fees 
Fire Alarm Plan Review $150 

Fire Alarm Test/Inspec�on $50 

Fire Alarm 24hr Batery Test $50 

Addi�on Inspec�ons if project is being completed in Zones $________  

Sprinkler System Fees 
Fire Sprinkler System Plan Review $150 

Fire Sprinkler Flow Test/Riser Inspec�on $50 

Fire Sprinkler 200lbs Test $50 

Fire Sprinkler Above the Grid and Bracing Inspec�on $50 

Fire Sprinkler Final Inspec�on $50 

Addi�on Inspec�ons if project is being completed in Zones $________  

Other Fire or Life Safety Fees 
Kitchen Hood Plan Review and Inspec�on $125 

CO2 Beverage + 100lbs Plan Review and Inspec�on Fee $50 

Commercial Building Energy Storage Systems Inspec�on $125 

BDA/Emergency Response Radio System Inspec�ons and Tes�ng Verifica�on $125 

Tank Install $125 

 

Total Fire and Life Safety Fees: _______________ 
Ques�ons regarding the above fees please contact Murray City Fire Marshal @ 801-264-2780 


